
City of Sausalito
2006 Street Rehab Project Including Spencer Ave. Rehabilitation
Federal Aid Project STPL-5098(008)
Bid Tabulation - Bid Opening 3/26/2007, 2:00P.M.

Spencer Ave Rehabilitation

Engineer's 
Estimate 
(Caltrans 
Unit Costsl)

McGuire & 
Hester

Ghilotti Bros.

Maggiora & 
Ghilotti

North Bay 
Construction

J.A. 
Gonsalves & 
Sons

Item No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended 
Cost

Unit Cost Extended 
Cost

Unit Cost Extended 
Cost

Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost

1 Stormwater Pollution 
Prevention Plan

1 LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $400.00 $400.00 $350.00 $350.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $350.00 $350.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

2 Mobilization and 
Demobilization

1 LS $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $16,799.00 $16,799.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

3 Clearing and 
Grubbing

1 LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

4 Traffic Control and 
Construction Signs

1 LS $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,700.00 $4,700.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

5 Wedge Cut 1160 LF $2.50 $2,900.00 $2.00 $2,320.00 $3.50 $4,060.00 $10.00 $11,600.00 $8.00 $9,280.00 $2.00 $2,320.00
6 AC Base Failure 

Repair (4" Deep)-
144 TON $195.00 $28,080.00 $200.00 $28,800.00 $225.00 $32,400.00 $260.00 $37,440.00 $190.00 $27,360.00 $450.00 $64,800.00

7 Concrete Finish(Curb, 
Gutter and Sidewalk). 
(ADD ALT)

1 CY $550.00 $550.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $525.00 $525.00 $1,230.00 $1,230.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

8 Adjust Manhole Rim 10 EA $450.00 $4,500.00 $450.00 $4,500.00 $450.00 $4,500.00 $1.00 $10.00 $525.00 $5,250.00 $700.00 $7,000.00
9 "Adjust Monument, 

Cleanout & Rodding 
Inlet-

2 EA $350.00 $700.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $350.00 $700.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $925.00 $1,850.00 $700.00 $1,400.00

10 "Asphalt Concrete 
Overlay ( 2"" thick)"

150 TON $75.00 $11,250.00 $150.00 $22,500.00 $108.00 $16,200.00 $129.00 $19,350.00 $126.00 $18,900.00 $150.00 $22,500.00

11 Stress Absorbing 
Membrane Interlayer

1800 LF $5.50 $9,900.00 $2.00 $3,600.00 $3.00 $5,400.00 $6.00 $10,800.00 $4.75 $8,550.00 $3.95 $7,110.00

12 Slurry Seal (ADD 
ALT)

6300 SY $4.50 $28,350.00 $2.75 $17,325.00 $3.15 $19,845.00 $2.95 $18,585.00 $3.70 $23,310.00 $2.30 $14,490.00

13 Crack Seal (ADD 
ALT)

0 LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

14 "Thermoplastic 
Pavement Marking 
(Symbols and 
Numbers)

237 SF $5.00 $1,185.00 $5.00 $1,185.00 $5.10 $1,208.70 $8.00 $1,896.00 $8.90 $2,109.30 $5.00 $1,185.00

15 Pavement Marking 
(Detail 23)

3255 LF $3.00 $9,765.00 $2.00 $6,510.00 $2.00 $6,510.00 $1.20 $3,906.00 $1.56 $5,077.80 $2.00 $6,510.00

16 "Theromoplastic 
Traffic Marking 12"" 
Wide Limit Line (Std 
plan 24E)

63 LF $3.50 $220.50 $5.00 $315.00 $5.50 $346.50 $6.00 $378.00 $9.00 $567.00 $5.00 $315.00

17 Pavement 
Markers(Blue 
Reflective Buttons)

8 EA $2.00 $16.00 $20.00 $160.00 $23.00 $184.00 $25.00 $200.00 $20.00 $160.00 $20.00 $160.00

18 AC Leveling Course 
(3/8”)

20 TON $250.00 $5,000.00 $100.00 $2,000.00 $140.00 $2,800.00 $230.00 $4,600.00 $165.00 $3,300.00 $200.00 $4,000.00

Subtotal $111,416.50 $117,115.00 $111,304.20 $136,789.00 $136,794.10 $151,790.00

1



City of Sausalito
2006 Street Rehab Project Including Spencer Ave. Rehabilitation
Federal Aid Project STPL-5098(008)
Bid Tabulation - Bid Opening 3/26/2007, 2:00P.M.

Spencer Ave Rehabilitation

Engineer's 
Estimate 
(Caltrans 
Unit Costsl)

McGuire & 
Hester

Ghilotti Bros.

Maggiora & 
Ghilotti

North Bay 
Construction

J.A. 
Gonsalves & 
Sons

Item No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended 
Cost

Unit Cost Extended 
Cost

Unit Cost Extended 
Cost

Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost

Sausalito Street Repair
Item No. Description Quantity Unit

1 Stormwater Pollution 
Prevention Plan

1 LS $500.00 $500.00 $400.00 $400.00 $350.00 $350.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $350.00 $350.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

2 Mobilization and 
Demobilization

1 LS $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $23,342.00 $23,342.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

3 Clearing and 
Grubbing

1 LS $500.00 $500.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

4 Traffic Control and 
Construction Signs

1 LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $4,730.00 $4,730.00 $4,700.00 $4,700.00 $28,005.00 $28,005.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

5 AC Wedge Cut 8584 LF $2.50 $21,460.00 $1.00 $8,584.00 $1.90 $16,309.60 $4.50 $38,628.00 $3.00 $25,752.00 $2.00 $17,168.00
6 AC Grinding 36900 SF $1.75 $64,575.00 $0.50 $18,450.00 $0.70 $25,830.00 $1.00 $36,900.00 $0.75 $27,675.00 $0.70 $25,830.00
7 AC Base Failure 

Repair (5"" Deep)-
39 TON $195.00 $7,605.00 $65.00 $2,535.00 $225.00 $8,775.00 $508.00 $19,812.00 $275.00 $10,725.00 $500.00 $19,500.00

8 Concrete Finish(Curb, 
Gutter and Sidewalk).

6 CY $550.00 $3,300.00 $600.00 $3,600.00 $1,300.00 $7,800.00 $400.00 $2,400.00 $815.00 $4,890.00 $1,750.00 $10,500.00

9 Adjust Manhole Rim 22 EA $450.00 $9,900.00 $450.00 $9,900.00 $450.00 $9,900.00 $1.00 $22.00 $450.00 $9,900.00 $700.00 $15,400.00
10 "Adjust Monument, 

Cleanout & Rodding 
Inlet-

15 EA $350.00 $5,250.00 $500.00 $7,500.00 $350.00 $5,250.00 $1.00 $15.00 $575.00 $8,625.00 $700.00 $10,500.00

11 Fabric Interlayer 12580 SY $5.50 $69,190.00 $1.45 $18,241.00 $1.55 $19,499.00 $1.50 $18,870.00 $1.95 $24,531.00 $1.40 $17,612.00
12 "Asphalt Concrete 

Overlay ( 1.5"" thick)"
1200 TON $75.00 $90,000.00 $96.00 $115,200.00 $84.00 $100,800.00 $107.00 $128,400.00 $117.00 $140,400.00 $110.00 $132,000.00

13 Crack Seal (ADD. 
ALT)

8000 LF $0.63 $5,040.00 $0.75 $6,000.00 $0.55 $4,400.00 $0.50 $4,000.00 $0.50 $4,000.00 $0.40 $3,200.00

14 Slurry Seal (ADD 
ALT)

15230 SY $4.50 $68,535.00 $2.75 $41,882.50 $2.00 $30,460.00 $1.90 $28,937.00 $2.20 $33,506.00 $2.50 $38,075.00

15 "Thermoplastic 
Pavement Marking 
Symbols & Numbers

186 SF $5.00 $930.00 $5.00 $930.00 $5.12 $952.32 $8.00 $1,488.00 $7.90 $1,469.40 $5.00 $930.00

16 "Thermoplastic 
Pavement Marking 
"Detail 21” – Double 
Yellow Line

149 LF $3.00 $447.00 $1.00 $149.00 $1.15 $171.35 $4.00 $596.00 $4.00 $596.00 $1.00 $149.00

17 "Thermoplastic 
Pavement Marking – 4 
inch Line (traffic and 
parking)

149 LF $3.50 $521.50 $0.50 $74.50 $0.65 $96.85 $2.00 $298.00 $3.00 $447.00 $0.50 $74.50

18 "Thermoplastic 
Pavement Marking 
12"" Wide Limit Line 
(Std plan 24E)

497 LF $2.00 $994.00 $5.00 $2,485.00 $5.05 $2,509.85 $6.00 $2,982.00 $4.00 $1,988.00 $5.00 $2,485.00

19 Pavement 
Markers(Blue 
Reflective Buttons)

31 EA $2.00 $62.00 $20.00 $620.00 $21.00 $651.00 $25.00 $775.00 $10.00 $310.00 $20.00 $620.00

Subtotal $353,809.50 $252,551.00 $264,984.97 $317,665.00 $353,169.40 $339,043.50

Total $465,226.00 $369,666.00 $376,289.17 $454,454.00 $489,963.50 $490,833.50

2


